SSB Phase Noise External Reference IBUC R
10 Hz -115 dBC/Hz -50 dBc/Hz
100 Hz -140 dBc/Hz -75 dBc/Hz
1 KHz -150 dBc/Hz -85 dBc/Hz
10 KHz -155 dBc/Hz -90 dBc/Hz
100 KHz N/A -95 dBc/Hz
1 MHz N/A -110 dBc/Hz
External Reference (Multiplexed on TX IFL)

Dimensions not including isolators for 60W & 80W (all bands) & 100W (band 3)
Specifications subject to change without notice.                                                                Updated: April 9th 2024
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION | OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR:
Ku-Band 60W to 200W GaAs IBUC R
Cyber Hardened Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBB137145-2NC200NSWW-0000
- -
Power Output Optional Specs & Features
060U 60W 0000 Std Options and Std Specs
080Q 80W 0218 WGS Compatibility Option
100Q 100W (For Low Ku-Band only)
100C 100W (For Std and Full Bands) Color
125C 125W (For Low Ku-Band only) W Std Terrasat Inc Color (White)
200N 200W X Other Colors (Please, Provide Color Specs)
Power Supply
A AC Powered, 100 to 240 VAC (Valid for 60W to 125W IBUCs only)
C AC Powered, 200 to 240 VAC (Valid for 200W IBUCs only)
5 DC Powered (Valid for 60W to 80W IBUCs, and Low Ku-Band 100W IBUCs only)
IF Input Connector
N N-Type IF Input Connector
F F-Type IF Input Connector
Spectral Sense and 10MHz Reference
0 Non-Inverting + External 10MHz
2 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz Std (30ppb stability)
4 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz High Stability (5ppb)
RF Frequency Plan
14.000-14.500 GHz (Std Ku-Band)
13.750-14.500 GHz (Full Ku-Band)
12.750-13.250 GHz (Low Ku-Band)
Std M&C Option Part Number Example/Std Offer: IBR137145-2NC200WW-0019
- -
Power Output Optional Specs & Features
062 60W 0019 Std product with Multicarrier compatibility only
080 80W 2018 WGS Compatibility Option + Multicarrier
100 100W
125 125W Color
200 200W W Std Terrasat Inc Color (White)
X Other Colors (Please Provide Color Specs)
Power Supply
A AC Powered, 100 to 240 VAC (Valid for 60W to 125W IBUCs only)
C AC Powered, 200 to 240 VAC (Valid for 200W IBUCs only)
5 DC Powered (Valid for 60W to 80W IBUCs, and Low Ku-Band 100W IBUCs only)
IF Input Connector
N N-Type IF Input Connector
F F-Type IF Input Connector
Spectral Sense and 10MHz Reference
0 Non-Inverting + External 10MHz
2 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz Std (30ppb stability)
4 Non-Inverting + Internal 10MHz High Stability (5ppb)
RF Frequency Plan
14.000-14.500 GHz (Std Ku-Band)
13.750-14.500 GHz (Full Ku-Band)
12.750-13.250 GHz (Low Ku-Band)127132
Note: Consult Terrasat Communications Inc for more options.
XXXX
XXX W W XXXX
140145
137145
W XXXX
140145
137145
127132
IBR XXXXXX X X X
IBB XXXXXX X X X S W